2024HA00074
2024H001996
2024H002901
2024H003404
2024H004413
2024H004707
2024H005148
2024H005154
2024H0O05539
2024H005543
2024H0O05544
2024H005548
2024H005549
2024H005553
2024H0O05555
2024H0O05556
2024H0O05558
2024H005564
2024H0O05569
20240102186
20240104294
20240106009
20240106576
20240106814
20240107145
20240108078
20240108777
20240108805
20240108848
20240109910
20240109945
20240110084
20240110476
20240111132
20240111461
20240112027
20240112260
20240112468
20240112534
20240112551
20240112719
20240113027
20240113382
20240113448
20240113559
20240113736
20240113869
20240114021
20240114040
20240114096
20240114120
20240114180
20240114194
20240114227
20240114298
20240114337
20240114393
20240114424
20240114533
20240114534
20240114547
20240114548
20240114549
20240114639
20240114643

Typ

o/0j0O0|l0O0O|lOj0OO|OO|lOOO|O/O|O/OO|OO|O|O|IOOO|OOC|OOO|OOC|OOOC|IOC|IOO0OCO|OCIOCO|T T TTT T T T T|TT|TTT|TN

ENT

CP

SO
CP
LC
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
LC
SO
SO
LC
LC
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
LC
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
SO

EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

MERZ BROS CONSTRUCTION INC
CESAR RAFAEL IKARI NAVARETTE
JULIE ANN MEDEIROS

KEVIN PATRICK SHEEHAN

PIAGE REZA AFSHAR

EYAL JACOB INON

BLAS HUMBERTO MARTINEZ-BARAJAS
ILAY BEN SHABAT

AMRIN SINGH AMRIN

MARK THOMAS OWENS

IGNACIO DOMINICK GARDUNO
BROOKE ASHLEE WEBER

HECTOR RIVERA

HERNANDEZ MOSES EMMANUEL
TREVOR GLEN-RAMIREZ TINSLEY
JESSE THOMAS BAGUYO

ANDREW JACOB GARCIA

PRISCILLA HERNANDEZ

FELIPE NASCIMENTO ADAN
PREMIUM ROOFING

KAZA DESIGN & BUILD

WATER HEATER BOYS LLC

ADVANCED IRON SOLUTIONS LLC
DETAILED MODULAR CONSTRUCTION INC
LARK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
IMPERIOS CONCRETE INC

GREEN MARK TREE SERVICE

CAL STATE ROOFING LLC

HEATING AND COOLING MATTERS LLC
SP HOLLAND CONSTRUCTION

RM 7 GATE ACTIVATION

UNIWAVE SOLUTIONS LLC

BRAYTON POWER SERVICES LLC
CENTRAL COAST HOMES CONSTRUCTION
ZARATE'S IRON FABRICATION

MPH GENERAL CONTRACTORS CORPORATION
FRAME TO FINISH CONSTRUCTION LLC
VILLAFUERTE SHEET METAL

TECH TROVE CONSTRUCTION

MIGHTY DRY

MATTHEW 724 CONSTRUCTION INC

H H SCAFFOLDING

EL MAISTRO LLC

LAYMAN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC
ANDRES RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

SMITH & SHIELDS LLC

CJ GENTRY ENTERPRISES / STEINMARK CONSTRUCTION

URAL GARAGE DOOR SERVICE LLC
VIDAGAB INC

MY CONSTRUCTION ADVISOR LLC

J2 BUILDING SERVICES

HUMBOLDT BAY CONSTRUCTION CO
GUDINO'S ELECTRIC

LANE AUSTYN COMPANY

NEWHALL LANDSCAPING INC

POSH ELECTRIC LLC

CESAR ALVARDO-MACIAS

GOLDEN OAK FLOORING INC

RISE ENT LLC

POWERCORE BUILDERS INC
ROMERO STEEL INC

MESSIAH MOBILE WELDING

MR CONSTRUCTION & REAL ESTATE LLC
PACIFIC COVE POOL SERVICE

ERICK FLORES

License  Mailing address
1037787 369 3RD STREET

0 13441 CONCORD AVE

159742 19806 DAYTON AVE

70724 144 LYNN DR
0 10715 PLUMAS WAY
0 17524 LEMA PL
0 2902 RANDOLPH ST

SAN RAFAEL
CORONA
HILMAR
BRENTWOOD
TUSTIN

LAKE BALBOA

HUNTINGTON PARK

0 18643 COLLINS ST 15 TARZANA

0 1851 SALEM AVE APT 8 SANTA ROSA

0 530 TANNER CT MURPHYS

0 7691 CNETER PARKWAY SACRAMENTO

0 40 CALIFORNIA AVE SUITE H PLEASANTON

0 40 CALIFORNIA AVE SUITE H PLEASANTON

0 3812 E LA PALMA ANAHEIM

0 35772 SAINTE FOY ST MURRIETA

0 11549 LAUREL AVE LOMA LINDA

0 1814 PACIFIC CT REDLANDS

0 2121 N BRISTOL ST SANTA ANA

0 5827 CHARLOTTE DR APT 577 SAN JOSE

0 2821 ENEA WAY ANTIOCH

0 2102 CABLE ST APT 2 OCEAN BEACH

0 425 E BELLEVUE AVE SAN MATEO
1098068 P O BOX 1013 ORANGEVALE

0 224 HEARTHSTONE CIR OAKLEY

0 P O BOX 39668 LOS ANGELES

0 1664 GARNET DR PERRIS

0 129 N FLOWER ST ORANGE

0 4340 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD #21,576 PHOENIX

0 3940 TOMLINSON AVE RIVERSIDE

0 425 N SHASTA STREET ANAHEIM

0 6389 DANA ST #2 OAKLAND

0 3230 ARENA BLVD #245-232 SACRAMENTO

0 675 NACIMIENTO LAKE DRIVE PASO ROBLES

0 1380 WEST MAIN ST SPC 45 SANTA MARIA

0 3040 SHERRY DRIVE HEMET

0 663 E MARTIN LUTHER KING JR,BLVD LOS ANGELES

0 17432 GRAND ISLAND RD WALNUT GROVE

0 10437 ALABAMA AVE CHATSWORTH

0 13433 MISSION TIERRA WAY GRANADA HILLS

0 2461 PRESIDIO DRIVE SAN DIEGO

0 13957 HUMO DR POWAY

0 1637 EAST VALLEY PKWY #176 ESCONDIDO

0 387 N MAGNOLIA AVE #103-439 CORONA

0 1628 CULPEPPER AVENUE MODESTO

0 525 SAN REMO ST FAIRFIELD

0 43740 ACACIA DR PALM DESERT

0 6100 HORSESHOE BAR RD,SUITE A #118 LOOMIS

0 3960 CARPENTER AVE APT 108 STUDIO CITY

0 4146 KIMALLLANE STOCKTON

0 7533 S CENTER VIEW CT STE N WEST JORDAN

0 5468 HOLLAND ST OAKLAND

0 3217 CALIFORNIA STREET EUREKA

0 3450 E IOWA AVE FRESNO

0 2108 MARIPOSA DR HUGHSON

0 25064 CHESTNUT ST NEWHALL

0 3501 BREAKWATER CT UNIT B HAYWARD

0 2515 VISTA

0 769 BRETT AVE ROHNERT PARK

0 6770 STANFORD RANCH ROAD ROSEVILLE

0 1514 ADORA CIRCLE ROSEVILLE

0 4133 ABNER STREET LOS ANGELES

0 41391 LONG HOLLOW DR COARSEGOLD

0 3533 SCORPIO DR SACRAMENTO

0 PO BOX 270281 SAN DIEGO

0 9070 FLORENCE AVE APT 48 DOWNEY

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

94901
92879
95324
94513
92782
91406
90255
91356
95401
95247
95823
94566
94566
92807
92563
92354
92373
92706
95123
94509
92126
94401
95662
94561
90039
92571
92868
85018
92503
92807
94609
95834
93446
93458
92545
90011
95690
91311
91344
92103
92064
92027
92879
95351
94533
92260
95650
91604
95206
84084
94601
95503
93702
95326
91321
94545
92081
94928
95678
95678
90032
93614
95827
921982281
90240

Date Posted = Examinee Name

20250123 JOHN KARL MERZ

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123 ALVARO E MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123 JASON MICHAEL BALARA
20250123 ERNESTO ALEJANDRO RIOS LOPEZ
20250123 FORTINO GONZALEZ BERNAL
20250123

20250123 FELIPE HURTADO

20250123 SHAWN PATRICK HOLLAND
20250123

20250123

20250123 PETER CONSTANTINE SUHONOS
20250123 SONIA RODRIGUEZ
20250123 NICHOLAS E ZARATE

20250123 MIGUEL MELQUICEDEC PEREZ HERNANDEZ

20250123

20250123 JULIO VILLAFUERTE
20250123

20250123

20250123 KYLE ALLEN KENNEDY
20250123 HUGO ROBERTO CRUZ GOMEZ
20250123

20250123

20250123 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
20250123

20250123

20250123 IURII KAZARIN

20250123

20250123

20250123 JUAN JESUS MENDOZA
20250123 KYLER COLE GOUTHIER
20250123 JESUS GUDINO RODRIGUEZ
20250123

20250123 NIXON GEREMIAS ORELLANA
20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123 EVERARDO CONSTANTINO ROMERO,JR

20250123 CONNOR LUKE MARTINEZ
20250123 MARCOS REYES
20250123 GREGG MICHAEL HITE
20250123 ERICK RAFAEL FLORES

Examinee Class
HAZ

C39

C-8
C49

C20

C23

C43

C42
D39

C39

D28

C10

C27

C50
C60

D35

Class
HAZ,



20240114650
20240114651
20240114668
20240114673
20240114683
20240114689
20240114690
20240114707
20240114731
20240114732
20240114733
20240114734
20240114738
20240114744
20240114746
20240114774
20240114775
20240114776
20240114781
20240114787
20240114789
20240114790
20240114791
20240114792
20240114796
20240114797
20240114799
20240114801
20240114802
20240114803
20240114804
20240114806
20240114810
20240114814
20240114819
20240114827
20240114829
20240114830
20240114831
20240114833
20240114835
20240114839
20240114841
20240114842
20240114844
20240114847
20240114848
20240114862
20240114872
20240114873
20240114875
20240114879
20240114884
20240201365
20240202923
20240203301
20240203631
20240204176
20240204196
20240204209
20240204212
20240204214
20240204216
20240204218
20240204219
20240204259
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CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
SO
PA
CP
SO
SO
CP
LC
LC
LC
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC

HAWKINS FAMILY ELECTRIC INC

NV CARPENTRY LLC

SHLOMI HARUSH GENERAL CONTRACTOR
M&S BOILER AND COMBUSTION CO

NMI INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LLC

EDVARD SHIRVANYAN

ALL PHASE PLUMBING

ALAN'S PLUMBING SERVICE INC

WISE LANDSCAPING

BAUTISTA CONCRETE

GREEN LINE ELECTRICAL INC

WEST COAST LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT LLC
J & COMPANY RENOVATION AND DESIGN LLC
PREMIUM LANDSCAPING LLC

GEORGIO XAVIER AQUINO

OLIVE GARAGE DOORS

AGUSTIN OCAMPO FLORES

SPARKON ELECTRIC

MTAC HEATING & AIR INC

RAPIDLINE ELECTRIC INC

CABINETS & MILLWORK BY LUNA

JJ PAINTING SD INC

BLUEFIN PLUMBING INC

I1&B CONTRACTING

JESUS BELTRAN

MG DRYWALL

SIYUAN LIU

BEACH COAST HVAC INC

CERTAINLY FENCE

DONGLIANGLU

RUBEN OGANESYAN

ART OF NATURE TREE SERVICE

JJS PAINTING PROFESSIONALS HIGH QUALITY
CHBB INC

LA HABRA ROOFING CO

ON POINT PAVING

KUNTUR WESTEND PAINTING

THE FIRST CHOICE RENOVATIONS INC
JEFF UPFOLD CONSTRUCTION

TONYS EVERGREEN LANDSCAPE & MAINTENANCE
PRIME STEEL

SILVA TILE AND STONE

MARIO GUERRERO GUERRERO

RIDEA PAINTING CONTRACTORS INC
INFRASTRUCTUR INC

VOLTQUEST ELECTRIC INC
EATGATHERLOVE OF DOWNTOWN SAN DIEGO AND EAST COUNTY CONSTRUCTION
PACIFIC SUN CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
PRIME ELECTRIX INC

CAL-WEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
ICON CONTRACTING INC

SAN FRANCISCO ROOFING CONTRACTORS
HHC SERVICES LLC

EDISON POWER CONSTRUCTORS INC
CHAVEZ PREMIER CONSTRUCTION

M F A CONSTRUCTION INC

CALIFORNIA DRAINS INCORPORATED
RENESCO INC

HANDYMAN AND REMODELING

DIVERSE JANITORIAL

A M A GLASS

ARMOR PRO SOLUTIONS

ARMOR PRO SOLUTIONS

EVEREST ELECTRICAL USA INC

CAL CONSTRUCTION

NDSS LLC

0 PO BOX97

0 3741 LONGRIDGE DR

0 12525 PRESNELL STREET

0 9685 DOREEN DR

0 8503 WEYAND AVE

0 7277 LAS PLUMAS LN

0 18131 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD
0 9444 MAPLE ST

0 3731 MCKINLEY STREET

0 13448 COOLWATER STREET

0 10440 LURLINE AVE

0 374 EAST H ST SUITE A-1,PMB 4
0 25021 OWENS LAKE CIRCLE

0 1114 W YALE AVE

0 16430 JEFF ROAD

0 1355 MCCANDLESS DRIVE #755
0 835 E CYPRESS AVE

0 33592 NANDINA LANE

0 5818 EAST LA PALMA SPC 48
0 1858 JACKSON AVE

0 1341 SJUNIPER ST

0 13162 HWY 8 BUSINESS SP 158
0 933 HALFMOON COURT

0 1232 BEYER WAY

0 121 E CEDAR ST

0 4030 RICKENBACKER DRIVE

0 5525 BUCKTHORN CT

0 700 E COOLIDGE ST

0 1013 MYRTLE AVE

0 3643 CROOKED CREEK DR

0 8201 WHITSETT AVE

0 102 CIYSCAPE GLEN

0 310 W EDINGER AVE

0 6355 SCARLETT CT STE 8

0 211 CALIFORNIA ST

0 1044 JOSHUA ST

0 1014 TRINITY AV APT D

0 5706 BATES ST APT 7

0 PO BOX 8471

0 34381 PERRY PALMS WAY

0 6677 SANTA MONICA BLVD UNIT,4806

0 2028 DIJON STREET

0 3811 E ILLINOIS AVE

0 246 GUTTEMBERG STREET

0 8419 TERRADELL ST
1121926 1317 CAMINITO SEPTIMO

0 3911 CLEVELAND AVE #33748,PMB #55488

0 PO BOX 566
0 13815 PAXTON STREET
0 40253 VIA AGUADULCE
0 15233 VENTURA BLVD #500
0 650 5TH ST STE 401
0 1435 WESTMORE PLACE
987314 53 S OWASSO BLVD W
1056591 3195 N GENTRY AVE
564782 101 S SANTA CRUZ AVE #33192
1093893 1424 7TH ST
1053005 3935 AVION PARK COURT STE A106
977708 1202 BORDEN ROAD # 136
960251 601 W COUNTYLINE ROAD
1011233 P O BOX 99343
1116548 2020 GILLESPIE WAY SUITE 106
1116548 2020 GILLESPIE WAY SUITE 106
1104064 28655 DEER SPRINGS DR
953475 229 W MISSION RD # H
1112290 850 MAESTRO DR STE 100

WOODBRIDGE
SPARKS

LOS ANGELES
CYPRESS
SACRAMENTO
TUJUNGA
SONORA
BELLFLOWER
RIVERSIDE
VICTORVILLE
CHATSWORTH
CHULA VISTA
LAKE FOREST
FRESNO
LEMOORE
MILPITAS
LOMPOC
MURRIETA
ANAHEIM
ESCALON
ESCONDIDO

EL CAJON
BANNING

SAN DIEGO
OXNARD
SANTA ROSA
CHINO

LONG BEACH
LONG BEACH
DIAMOND BAR
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
ESCONDIDO
SANTA ANA
DUBLIN

LA HABRA
ESCONDIDO
SEASIDE

SAN DIEGO
GREEN VALLEY LAKE
WILDOMAR
LOS ANGELES
STOCKTON
FRESNO

SAN FRANCISCO
PICO RIVERA
CARDIFF BY THE SEA
SAN DIEGO
WHITETHORN
PACOIMA
MURRIETA
SHERMAN OAKS
SAN FRANCISCO
OCEANSIDE
LITTLE CANADA
FRESNO

LOS GATOS
SAN FERNANDO
CHANTILLY
ESCONDIDO
CALIMESA
EMERYVILLE

EL CAJON

EL CAJON
SANTA CLARITA
SAN GABRIEL
RENO

CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
VA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV

95258
89434
90066
90630
95828
91042
95370
90706
92506
92392
91311
91910
92630
93705
93245
95035
93436
92562
92807
95320
92025
92021
92220
92154
93033
95407
91710
90805
90813
91765
91605
92027
92707
94568
90631
92026
93955
92115
92341
92595
90038
95210
93702
94112
90660
92007
92103
95589
91331
92562
91403
94107
92056
55117
93722
95030
91340
20151
92026
92320
94662
92020
92020
91390
91776
89511

20250123

20250123 RYAN SCOTT KLETTE
20250123 SHLOMI SHALOM HARUSH
20250123 JEFFREY DEAN MARSH
20250123

20250123 EDVARD SHIRVANYAN
20250123

20250123

20250123 LEONARDO MONCADA
20250123 CARLOS BAUTISTA LOPEZ
20250123 DENIS ALEKSEYEVICH OZEROV
20250123

20250123 ADRIENNE JULIET AZIZI

20250123 ELISEO ALBERTO MORENO RODRIGUEZ

20250123 GEORGIO XAVIER AQUINO
20250123 NOY MEROZ

20250123 AGUSTIN OCAMPO FLORES
20250123

20250123 DAVID STANLEY SANDOVAL,JR
20250123 RICARDO MANUEL DEL RIO,JR
20250123 ISRAEL LUNA OLALDE
20250123 JUAN DAVID FALCON GUTIERREZ
20250123 ULYSSES ANTHONY RAMIREZ
20250123 ISRAEL BALLESTEROS MORALES
20250123 JESUS BELTRAN

20250123 MISAEL GODINEZ CELSO
20250123 SIYUAN LIU

20250123 LUIS RICARDO MUNOZ

20250123 JOSE MAURILIANO ROMERO ROSALES

20250123 DONGLIANG LU

20250123 RUBEN JEFFREY OGANESYAN
20250123 ALFREDO GASPAR FRANCISCO
20250123 JUVENTINO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
20250123 JONATHAN DENNIS JACKSON
20250123 LESLIE FLORES

20250123 KEVIN URDIERA

20250123 ISRAEL MORENO BEDOLLA

20250123 CARLOS ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

20250123

20250123

20250123 GARRI TAHMAZYAN
20250123 MANUEL MARWAN SILVA
20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123

20250123 CHRISTOPHER JEFFERY MILLS
20250123

20250123

20250123 JOSE AROLDO ROMERO RAMIREZ
20250123

20250123 LUIS SOTO

20250123 ROLAND CORDERO
20250123 BAHMAN SHABABI
20250123

20250123

20250123 MUSHEG ABRAMIAN
20250123

20250123 CORTES SEBASTIAN CASAS

C-6

c-4

C20

C27

C10

B-2

C27
C10
D28

C20
C10
C-6
C33
C36

C33
C-9

C20
C13

C49
C33
D52
C39
C12
C33

C23
C54

C10

C36

C49
C-8

C46

C-9

C10,

C-6,

B,

C-4,
A,C11,C51,
C20,

C36,

C36,

C39,
C10,C20,
C10,

B,
A,B,C17,
C36,



20240204260 R CP W COMMUNICATION SERVICE CO 700796 11151 SUN CENTER DR STE F RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670 20250123 C10,
20240204272 R CP E AIR SYSTEMS INC 855330 940 REMILLARD COURT SAN JOSE CA 95122 20250123 WILLIAM TERRY STRINGER,JR C20 C20,
20240204279 R LC E INDUSTRIAL DOOR COMPANY LLC 1118556 10235 SYSTEMS PKWY STE B SACRAMENTO CA 95827 20250123 JASON LIONEL MARINKO D28 D28,
20240204280 R CP W POWER HOME BUILDERS 1107125 24007 VENTURA BLVD 230 CALABASAS CA 91302 20250123 B,

20240204306 R CP E LIFEGUARD FIRE PROTECTION INC 1001302 P O BOX 18100 SAN JOSE CA 95158 20250123 PAUL BAUER RICHARD, lII Cl6 Cls,
20240204337 S PA E PEDIGO & COMPANY 949146 7517 ROSEDALE CT PLEASANTON CA 94588 20250123 JUSTIN MICHAEL RUSSEL C20 C20,




